
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

66 

2 

26 

193 

9 

12 

55 

64 

8 

51 

173 

71 

61 

73 

56 

196 

33 

89. 

76 

68 

11 

14 

79 

20 

716 

166 

97 

74 

80 

211 

872 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Name 

Hubmann Herbert 

Hinterwallner Hermann 

Klausner Manfred 

Fleiss Gottfried 

Eberharter Gerhard 

Soraperra Dominic 

Riess Wolfgang 

Stiegler Josef 

Riedl Josef 

Seedoch Thomas 

Arnold Sebastian 

Haas Ferdinand 

Fahrbach Alexander 

Mudri Jadranko 

Mitter Karl 

Almesberger Alfred 

Fischer Martin 

Dadam Robert 

Felber Wolfgang 

Schreyer Roland 

Standler Reini 

Zenz Werner 

Hruby Oliver 

Grill Sebastian 

Nairz Gerhard 

Lackner Peter 

Ziegler Alfred 

Reichl Robert 

Gusta Johann 

Ulman Vasile 

Harant Christian 

Autio Lauri 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

DE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

DE 

AUT 

AUT 

DE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

FIN 

Best Tm 

1:37.357 

1:38.319 

1:38.570 

1:38.999 

1:39.138 

1:39.190 

1:39.381 

1:39.526 

1:40.015 

1:40.035 

1:40.639 

1:40.935 

1:41.382 

1:41.588 

1:41.671 

1:42.854 

1:43.100 

1:43.134 

1:43.730 

1:44.511 

1:44.678 

1:45.132 

1:45.368 

1:45.845 

1:48.382 

1:49.007 

1:49.322 

1:49.921 

1:51.161 

1:53.387 

1:53.407 

Diff 

0.962 

1.213 

1.642 

1.781 

1.833 

2.024 

2.169 

2.658 

2.678 

3.282 

3.578 

4.025 

4.231 

4.314 

5.497 

5.743 

5.777 

6.373 

7.154 

7.321 

7.775 

8.011 

8.488 

11.025 

11.650 

11.965 

12.564 

13.804 

16.030 

16.050 

Gap 

0.962 

0.251 

0.429 

0.139 

0.052 

0.191 

0.145 

0.489 

0.020 

0.604 

0.296 

0.447 

0.206 

0.083 

1.183 

0.246 

0.034 

0.596 

0.781 

0.167 

0.454 

0.236 

0.477 

2.537 

0.625 

0.315 

0.599 

1.240 

2.226 

0.020 

2nd Best 

1:37.979 

1:38.331 

1:38.716 

1:41.116 

1:40.360 

1:39.314 

1:39.815 

1:40.207 

1:40.586 

1:41.438 

1:41.083 

1:41.067 

1:41.641 

1:41.619 

1:41.786 

1:43.271 

1:43.198 

1:43.787 

1:45.267 

1:44.832 

1:45.313 

1:45.267 

1:45.712 

1:45.881 

1:49.171 

1:49.838 

1:49.542 

1:50.653 

1:51.212 

1:54.008 

1:53.506 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

KTM RC8R Track 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Kawasaki 600 

Honda CBR600RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 M 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

KTM RC8 

BMW S1000RR 

MV Agusta 

Yamaha R1 

KTM RC8 

RSV4 

GSXR  750 

GSXR  750 

GSXR 600 

KTM 

Triumph Daytona 

GSXR 1000 

GSXR 600 

KTM RC8 

N

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.7.2015. 14:30:58 
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TNT CUP 2015 
25.07.2015. 

Qualifying - SBK/SSP 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:30:00 

TNT CUP - GROBNIK (CRO) 4,168 km 

25.7.2015. 13:30 


